Supplied by
Call us on +44 (0)118 916 9420  |  Email info@247able.com
Data Sheet
J. M. CANTY
INDUSTRIAL SOLIDSIZER™
Particle Analysis System
CANTY
The Canty Industrial SolidSizer™ is an on-line parti-

CANTY
www.jmcanty.com All registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: S C - _ _ _ 1 _ 2 _
STYLE SELECTION
C - Industrial
VIDEO SYSTEM FORMAT
G - Gigabit Ethernet, B&W, 1600 x 1200
H - Color, 640 x 480
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
2 - Weatherproof
3 - Explosionproof
SYSTEM ILLUMINATION
K - Backlighting
L - Back / Front (Ringlight), Black Speck Only
TRAY MATERIAL
2 - Stainless Steel
INPUT POWER
1 - 120 V AC 60Hz
2 - 230 V AC 50Hz
LENS
1 - Macro Zoom
     PS range 10-6000 Microns
ACCESSORIES
1 - No Accessories
2 - Black Speck Only
3 - Particle Size and Black Speck
* Fines separator is used to separate small particles (under 80 micron) for optimal particle orientation. Consult factory if required
  for your application.